n X   g
and
othersATEX
e-mail: info@bwtnet.com
2 Year Disposable Gas Detector
ACTUAL SIZE
Protect Yourself

Extreme durability!
Extreme value!
Ordering Information
2 Year GasAlertClip Extreme Detectors with Event Logging
GA24XT-H H2S detector
GA24XT-M CO detector
GA24XT-S SO2 detector
GA24XT-X O2 detector
MicroDock II Automatic Test and Calibration System
DOCK2-2-1E-00 MicroDock II base station and H2S docking module
DOCK2-2-1F-00 MicroDock II base station and SO2 docking module
DOCK2-2-1G-00 MicroDock II base station and CO docking module